NEWPORT-CWMBRAN

NEWPORT

via Caerleon Road,Caerleon,Ponthir

Monday to Friday

Timetable commences 28 September 2020

Service Number

Newport Bus Station

Methodist Church (Somerset Road)
Ponthir House (Ponthir Stores)
Caerleon Town Hall (Chip Shop)
Ponthir House (Ponthir Stores)
Cwmbran Bus Station

Cwmbran Bus Station

Ponthir House (Ponthir Stores)
Caerleon Town Hall (Chip Shop)
Ponthir House

Methodist Church (Somerset Road)
Newport Bus Station

NEWPORT-CWMBRAN

29B

0740
0746
0800
0808
0814
0827

0830
0842
0850
0856
0910
0918

via Caerleon Road,Caerleon,Ponthir

Saturday
Service Number

Newport Bus Station

Methodist Church (Somerset Road)
Ponthir House (Ponthir Stores)
Caerleon Town Hall (Chip Shop)
Ponthir House (Ponthir Stores)
Cwmbran Bus Station

Cwmbran Bus Station

Ponthir House (Ponthir Stores)
Caerleon Town Hall (Chip Shop)
Ponthir House

Methodist Church (Somerest Road)
Newport Bus Station

29B

0740
0746
0800
0808
0814
0827

0830
0842
0850
0856
0910
0918

29B

0840
0846
0900
0908
0914
0927

0930
0942
0950
0956
1010
1018

29B

0840
0846
0900
0908
0914
0927

0930
0942
0950
0956
1010
1018

29B

0940
0946
1000
1008
1014
1027

1030
1042
1050
1056
1110
1118

29B

0940
0946
1000
1008
1014
1027

1030
1042
1050
1056
1110
1118

29B

1040
1046
1100
1108
1114
1127

1130
1142
1150
1156
1210
1218

29B

1040
1046
1100
1108
1114
1127

1130
1142
1150
1156
1210
1218

29B

1240
1246
1300
1308
1314
1327

1330
1342
1350
1356
1410
1418

29B

1240
1246
1300
1308
1314
1327

1330
1342
1350
1356
1410
1418

29B

1440
1446
1500
1508
1514
1527

1530
1542
1550
1556
1610
1618

29B

1440
1446
1500
1508
1514
1527

1530
1542
1550
1556
1610
1618

29B

1640
1646
1700
1708
1714
1727

1730
1742
1750
1756
1810
1818

29B

1640
1646
1700
1708
1714
1727

1730
1742
1750
1756
1810
1818

29B

1750
1756
1810
1818
1824
1837

1840
1852
1900
1906
1920
1928

29B

29B



